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9028 TIRE CHANGER

Wheel Handled

Rim Diameter

Helper Devices

Inflation Gauge

Air Supply Gauge

MaximumTire Diameter
Maximum Tire Width

Bead Loosening System
Wheel Clamping System

Mount/Demount Mechanism

Bead Seating Air Volume

Electric Drive System

SPECIFICATIONS

Alloy, Steel, Car and Light Truck
10" - 28" External

47" Max

14" Max

Foot Control, Up to 14" Wide

4 Cylinder Geared Actuation
AutomaticTilt Back

Lower Bead Lifting Roller Disc (left and
right), Upper Bead Roller (right side),
Bead Pressing Arm (left side)

Vertical 5.3 Gallons inTower

0 - 60 psi

0 - 230 psi

125V, 60 Hz, 30 amp, NEMA L5-30P

ACCESSORIES

Part Number
85000850
8183710
89219196
89209612
89219195
89210961
89209611
89236146
83006970
8185590

Description

Paste Lube Brush

Paste Lube Bucket

Bead Shovel Plastic Protectors

Clamp Plastic Protectors (6)

Bead Lever Plastic Protectors (2)

Plastic Mounting Tool Kit

Plastic Protectors for Mount/DemountTool (6)
Duckhead® Plastic Protectors

Bead Lifting Lever

Clamp Extensions (4)

Footprint 79"w x 76"d x 86"h
Ship Weight 988 Ibs.
Warranty 1Year Parts, 6 Months Labor RECOMMENDED OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Part Number 8009028
‘ Part Number ‘ Description ‘
‘ 889233410 ‘ Extension Foot ‘
89246431 Wheel Lift
85606689 Leverless Duckhead Bead Lifter
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